
General Agencies
  FOR THE WEEK ENDING

Combined Health/Life January 31, 2021

Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above) Agency Name Net Issue Producer Count

Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $98,862 34
Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $63,204 24
Graham, Christopher N., CLU Graham Financial Group, Inc. $61,232 15
Ulayyet, Fred M. Ulayyet Insurance Agency $50,844 1

Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)

Borosak, William J. Jr. Secure Future Financial Group, LLC $44,175 13
Gordon, Sylvia Gordon Marketing $43,067 20
Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $39,216 9
Sachs, Kerry Secure Retirement Solutions, Inc. $37,802 6
Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $36,804 1
Barta, Devin M. Barta Insurance Agency $31,860 7
Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $31,848 13

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)

Roth, Mike Senior Insurance Marketing, Inc. $28,932 2
Kirsch Insurance $25,872 1
Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $24,571 19
Clark, John W. Senior Solutions Insurance Agency $23,792 12
Graham, Mark AmeriLife $21,948 12
Ahmed, Nur N. Ahmed Insurance Agency $20,268 3
Lasman, David Senior Healthcare Team Ins Agcy, Inc. $14,880 3
Owen, Gary Owen Insurance Group $14,872 13
Malvezzi, Clint S. Malvezzi Insurance Agency $14,568 3
Concklin, Ron Rosenberg-Concklin, Inc. $14,093 8
Savage Malvezzi, Gina Medicare Specialist Group $14,028 4
Maisto, Stephen Senior Health Solutions $13,398 5
Cancio, Maria Cancio Insurance Agency $11,880 1
American Eagle Consultants, Inc. $11,748 3
Fingeret, Benjamin W. Fingeret Insurance Agency $10,956 2
USA Medicare Advisors Ins Agcy, LLC $10,872 2

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Ahlbum, Donna M. Donna Ahlbum P.A. $9,785 5
Ahlbum, Tim Health Coverage Solutions $9,619 3
Premier Senior Marketing, Inc. $9,348 4
Esposito, Vincent P. Esposito Insurance Agency $8,976 1
Sweeney, James A. American Senior Benefits $8,677 5
Capital Trust Service, Inc. $8,628 1
Abbatiello, Vincent Mainstay Retirement Solutions $8,580 4
Murphy, Stacy Absolute Insurance Agency $7,968 2
Jacobson, Sandy A. Jacobson Insurance Agency $7,668 2
Jaffe, Joseph A. Jaffe Insurance Concepts, Inc. $7,375 3
Shackelford, Edward L. The Assurance Group, Inc. $7,152 3
Esch, Jagger W. Elite Insurance Partners, LLC $7,128 7
ERIN Marketing, Inc. $7,104 3
Lowen, Steven T. Lowen Insurance Agency $6,936 3
Burridge, George R. Burridge Insurance Agency $6,732 1
Haft, Gary S. JMH Advisors, Inc. $6,648 1
Easterling, Horace W. Alliance Global Insurance Group $6,612 1
Hirsch, Susan J. Hirsch Insurance Agency $6,552 2
Schroeder, Shawn Jack Schroeder & Associates, Inc. $6,480 6
Schwartz, Scott J. Insurance Protection Services $6,216 1
Mangini, Nicholas L. Mangini Insurance Agency $6,168 2
Sakharoff, Richard D. Security Benefits Group, Inc. $5,820 2



General Agencies
O'Sullivan, John F. O'Sullivan Insurance Agency $5,784 1
Heller, Mark Heller Insurance Agency $5,520 1
Amabrokus, Inc. $5,508 1
Chacon, Cesar The Insurance Hub $5,412 2
Cook, David Cook Insurance Agency $5,412 1
Schwartz, Richard S. Insurance Center of S. Florida $5,244 2
World Wide Coverage Corp. $5,004 2

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Stamper, John W. Choice Plus Benefits $4,920 1
Carrollwood Insurance $4,908 1
Martinez, Bett L. Martinez Insurance Agency $4,896 1
Swaffar, Darlene Swaffar Insurance Agency $4,860 1
Friedman, Michael D. Friedman Insurance Agency $4,752 1
McGregor, Iyan L. McGregor Insurance Agency $4,752 1
Crowe, Edward K. Crowe Insurance Agency $4,704 2
Stevens, Mike Farm & Ranch Healthcare, Inc. $4,601 1
Robayo, Juan D. Robayo Insurance Agency $4,512 1
United Insurance Group Agency, Inc. $4,512 1
Nevin And Witt Ins & Finc Srvcs, Inc. $4,188 1
Vitale, Wayne A. Vitale Insurance Agency $4,176 1
Ruttinger & Larson Ins. Srvcs., LLC $4,044 1
DeSharnais, Roland E. Jr. DeSharnais Insurance Agency $4,008 1
Bandon Insurance, LLC $3,984 1
Leavitt, Laurie A. Leavitt Insurance Agency $3,984 1
McDowell, Jason P. McDowell Insurance Agency $3,948 2
Fatseas, Stefan J. Fatseas Insurance Agency $3,936 1
Mann, Harvey S. Mann Insurance Agency $3,936 1
Loebig, George J. Loebig Insurance Agency $3,932 1
Rapini, Duane M. Rapini Insurance Agency $3,924 3
Cowles, Kristopher J. Cowles Insurance Agency $3,876 2
Brown, Matthew Brown Insurance Agency $3,780 1
Webster, Larry L. Webster & Associates, Ltd. $3,732 1
Graham, Carter Shoreline Financial Group, Inc. $3,504 1
Warner, Terry Agency of Terry Warner $3,456 2
Aboul-Hosn, Haitham Florida Retirement Group $3,444 2
Kassian, Kimberly K. Kassian Insurance Agency $3,420 1
Vertich, Mark Vertich Insurance Agency $3,420 1
Mankamyer, Mary Mankamyer Insurance Agency $3,416 1
Bereck, Michael S. Medsup365, LLC $3,396 1
Moss, Nina R. Moss Insurance Agency $3,396 1
Wroblewski, Robert M. Palm Cove Insurance Solutions $3,384 2
Skolnick, Hal S. Skolnick Insurance Agency $3,324 1
Dinehart, Lisa Dinehart Insurance Agency $3,300 1
Plans Plus, Ltd. $3,298 1
Mulwee, Carey T. Mulwee Insurance Agency $3,252 1
Nastanovich, Christopher R. Nastanovich Insurance Agency $3,252 1
Birchard, Natalie K. Birchard Insurance Agency $3,152 2
Remoza, Inc. $3,112 1
Marrow, Elizabeth Marrow Insurance Agency $3,108 1
Prosperity Insurance Benefits, Inc. $3,108 1
Health Ins Advisors of CO, Inc. $3,060 1
West, Douglas J. WinCorp Marketing $3,056 1
Zum Tobel, Marc G. Consolidated Insurance Group, Inc. $2,988 2
Landers-Stein & Associates, Inc. $2,952 1
Kingsley, Beverly J. 65 Medicare Solutions $2,892 1
Senior Savings Network, LLC $2,880 2
Landis, Mark S. Metro Insurance & Financial Services $2,832 1
Palmieri & Associates, LLC $2,832 1
Brines, Michael W. Brines Insurance Agency $2,712 1
Burke, April L. Burke Insurance Agency $2,712 1
Kelly, Robert J.P. Kelly Insurance Agency $2,712 1
Eppy, Joseph Eppy Insurance Agency $2,707 1



General Agencies
Schuler, James F. Consumer Group Services, Inc. $2,707 1
Carran, John S. Carran Insurance Agency $2,544 1
Lewis, Robert J. Lewis Insurance Agency $2,544 1
Waton, Craig Waton Insurance Agency $2,544 1
Centerstone Insurance & Financial Svcs. $2,508 1



Writing Agents

Combined Health/Life

Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)

Ulayyet, Fred M. $50,844 Kirsch, Marlin $25,872
Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC $36,804

Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)

Schwartz, Matthew $15,684

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)

Cancio, Maria $11,880 Aarons, Neill $10,440
Chard, Dani L. $11,832 Sachs, Kerry $10,422
Graham, Christopher N., CLU $11,832 Caldwell, Marilyn J. $10,164

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Esposito, Vincent P. $8,976 Easterling, Horace W. $6,612
Ray, Natalie $8,628 Lucas, Cody $6,600
Gumora, Helene $8,412 Walker, Mark E. $6,588
Barta, Devin M. $7,848 Ahmed, Nur N. $6,540
Maisto, Stephen $7,608 Schwartz, Scott J. $6,216
Gast, David $7,536 Ahlbum, Tim $5,983
Bick, Mario $7,440 O'Sullivan, John F. $5,784
Jacobson, Sandy $7,224 Savage Malvezzi, Gina $5,724
Lasman, David $7,080 Lasman, Mark J. $5,580
Michaelson, Robert P. $6,924 Heller, Mark $5,520
Holzman, Robert $6,852 Cooper, Peter B. $5,508
Stevens, Jason $6,768 Cook, David $5,412
Burridge, George R. $6,732 Mangini, Nicholas L. $5,400
Haft, Gary S. $6,648 Ahlbum, Jon $5,016

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Stamper, John W. $4,920 Smitherman, Kellie J. $3,636
Wyrick, Paula A. $4,908 Graham, Christopher C. Jr. $3,564
Martinez, Bett L. $4,896 Rivers, John R. $3,504
Kirby, Marsha M. $4,860 Stevens, Ray $3,456
Friedman, Michael D. $4,752 Kassian, Kimberly K. $3,420
McGregor, Iyan L. $4,752 Vertich, Mark $3,420
Graziano, Nicholas P. $4,716 Mankamyer, Mary $3,416
Jaffe, Joseph A. $4,668 Bereck, Michael S. $3,396
Simpkins, Mark A. $4,601 Cohen, Jay $3,396
Gorin, Julia J. $4,572 Collier, Jr D. $3,396
Palumbo, Zachary J. $4,512 Hirsch, Susan J. $3,396
Ranney, Eugene $4,440 Hogg, Harvey P. $3,396
Rodriguez, Javier E. $4,356 Moss, Nina R. $3,396
Steinfeld, Ely $4,232 McGregor, Maximilian M. $3,336
Maidenburg, Mark $4,188 Skolnick, Ashleigh B. $3,324
Greenfield, Paul F. $4,176 Dinehart, Lisa $3,300
Vitale, Wayne A. $4,176 Peltz, Jesse S. $3,298
Schwarz, Steven C. $4,044 Ramirez, Maria-Alina $3,257
Fingeret, Benjamin W. $4,032 DiBello, James C. $3,252
DeSharnais, Roland E. Jr. $4,008 Golden, Darin $3,252
Leavitt, Laurie A. $3,984 Mulwee, Carey T. $3,252
Sweet, William M. $3,984 Nicotra, Colleen M. $3,252
Fatseas, Stefan J. $3,936 Voth, Jacob F. $3,252
Loebig, George J. $3,932 Pedersen, Susan I. $3,192
Brown, Matthew $3,780 Schenkel, Ita E. $3,156
Lester, Robert A. $3,732 Taylor, Charles Q. $3,112

FOR THE WEEK ENDING

January 31, 2021



Writing Agents
Bloomer, Joe K. $3,108 Kovacs, Michael $2,772
Fillweber, Gary M. $3,108 Brines, Michael W. $2,712
Francisco, Andrew $3,108 Ferguson, Theresa A. $2,712
Jaramillo De Graham, Ana $3,108 Grabowski, Yazmon $2,712
Marrow, Elizabeth $3,108 Kelly, Robert J. $2,712
Sakharoff, Richard D. $3,108 Leiva, Myriam P. $2,712
Marx, Joseph J. $3,060 Lovelace, Susan $2,712
Hayes, Mark W. $3,056 Raaf, Kevin R. $2,712
Kennedy, Stacey $3,048 DePalo, Ardala E. $2,707
Saylor, Dexter R. $3,048 Eppy, Joseph $2,707
Abbatiello, Vincent $2,964 Knight, Janet M. $2,707
Jacobs, Douglas M. $2,952 Vidal, Michael $2,707
Kingsley, Beverly J. $2,892 Gaines, Lori B. $2,544
Whitaker, John W. $2,880 Lewis, Robert J. $2,544
Johnson, Toni $2,868 Riddle, David O. $2,544
Malley, Jeffrey K. $2,832 Rosati, John M. $2,544
Palmieri, Nicholas P. $2,832 Truax, Christopher D. $2,544
Loeb, Robert S. $2,825 Waton, Craig $2,544
Colucci, Jacqueline S. $2,772 Snedeker, Ruth J. $2,508


